
\g 
".jo.ror*\l:,// o4ooru / vrwv

a la / IOSOOllr,/

#2300 TRIGGER ASSEMBLY

2314

17

2316

23'15

314

3100 3200

0700

'1500\ 1600 \\ \R@U
lrh

/rE
1700'

- r- - 1800

6-@/
1 900

2900

O o oo. ..1-l Uf- =--T]-tr 
MroMMMMMMryMMMWI,--= [-4

\rroo 23oo\ w, ,(oo \ruoo \ruoo \rro, \ ,uoo ' uooo r, -
\od=d 

33oou;d
(» 

.;4oo

#1 5OO SCOPE STOPASSEMBLY

1501 E
1502 1so3 | i5o3 1502F-E-r:l ) d

T--l rso+
r-----1 E
1506 '1505

,uoo/E
,*o/r8
gtoo/

t:1

?"-t'/!
|.;,r

€:
i3

-€



0100 Front Sight Screw L
0200 Front Sight Screw S

0300 Front Sight

0400 Screw M3 x 5 (2)

0500 Front Sight Base

0600 Washer

0700 BarrelAssemblY

0800 Rear Sight Pin

0900 Rear Sight Board AssemblY

I 000 Rear Sigbt SPring

I 100 Screw M4 x 5

I 200 Rear Sight Stand

1300 Elevation Adjusting Disc

1400 O-ring ll x 1.9

1500 Scope StoP AssemblY

1600 Pin (3)

I 700 Cocking Lever Pin

1800 Washer (2)

I 900 Cocking Lever

2000 Connecting Screw Washer

2100 Connecting Screw

2200 Receiver

2300 TriggerAssemblY

2400 Piston Screw

2500 Piston Seal

2600 Piston Tube

2700 Frqnt Piston Pilot

2800 Piston SPring

2900 Washer

3000 Back Piston Pilot

3100 Washer

3200 Receiver CaP

3300 Screw Nut M6

3400 Wooden Stock

3500 Washer (2)

3600 Stock Screw (2)

3700 Screw Cover (2)

3800 Trigger Guard

3900 Trigger Guard Screw

4000 Screw M4 x 40

1501 Screw M5 x 8

I 502 Screw M4 x 10 (2)

1503 Clip (2)

1504 Scope StoP Base

1505 Cushion

1506 Nut
2301 Lever #2

2302Lever SPring

2303 Lever Pin #3

2304Lever #l
2305 Lever Pin #l
2306 Safety Pin

2307 Trigger Base

2308 Lever #3

2309 Safety Rod

2310 Cßp aQ)
2311 Clip 2.s (8)

23 12 Safety SPring

2313 TriggerPin
23l4Trigger
23 15 Adjusting Screw

23 16 Outer SPring

2317 lnner SPring

23 I 8 Lever Pin #3


